EGILSHOLLIN

TUE 3 FEB 2015
START TIME 19:40

ISLANDSMOTIO | ISHOKKI KARLA DIV 1l

ICE HOCKEY

PRELIMINARY ROUND, GAME 15

LINE-UPS
BJO - SR
Referee(s) Linesmen
GUNNARSSON Sindri (ICE) HAFSTEINSSON Leon (ICE) , MAGNUSSON Andri (ICE)

Goalkeepers
Team: BJO

1 MOJZYSZEK Maximilian

Team Line-ups
Team: BJO (black)

7D
11D
10F
12 F
19F
9D
13D
6 F
14 F
17 F
21 F
9 F

MAGNUSSON Brynjar
ARASON Vignir
SVERRISSON Hilmar
THORSSON Ellert +A
KRISTINSSON Kristjan +A

RAFNSSON Greipur
HELGASON Jon
STEFANSSON Hugi
ARNASON Jon +C

EINARSSON Oskar
ADALSTEINSSON Jon
SKOT Mark

Head Coach: ANTONOFF Nicolas

Team: SR

80 JOUANNE Nicolas

Team: SR (white)

7D
14 D
77D
5F
10 F

12D

24 D
6 F
21F
28 F

26 D

115 F

KRISTJANSSON Omar
SONDRUSON Omar
ARNASON Hakon
LINDAL Baldur +C
ATLASON Solvi

CAMILLO Gabriel

STEINSEN Isak

KRISTJONSSON Viktor
AEVARSSON Hilmir
THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur +A

MELSTAD Daniel +A
SKOT Mark

Head Coach: BJORNSSON Gunnlaugur

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward No Jersey number Pos Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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